PAGE 1 www.seleconlight.com
Product Specification Sheet
Lui Flood
Selecon’s Acclaim and
Aurora ranges have a well-
deserved reputation for
delivering filter life up to
double of that of some cyc

2 x 32mm cable glands fitted to the terminal box cover plate – supplied as standard.
19 pin Socapex Mount Box (connector not supplied).
Order Code: 15HLCS
10 pin Wieland Mount Box (connector not supplied).
Order Code: 15HLCW10
16 pin Wieland Mount Box (connector not supplied).
Order Code: 15HLCW16
15A UK type Socket Outlet Mount Box (required for Spec of outlet – not supplied).
Order Code: 15HLCUK
10A Aust/NZ 10A Socket Outlet Mount Box (PDL type 40 – supplied).
Order Code: 15HLCANZ
3 and 4 flexible cable tail termination boxes c/w cables.
Order Codes:
3 circuit – 15HLC3F
4 circuit – 15HLC4F
 Selecon reserves the right to change the specifications without notice (07/08).